



SAPPHIRE FOODS INDIA LIMITED						
Registered Office and Corporate Office: 702, Prism Tower, A Wing, Mindspace, Link Road, Goregaon (West), Mumbai, 400 062						
LOCK-IN DETAILS						
No. of Equity Shares Fully Paid-up	Distinctive Nos.		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Demat
	From	To		From	To	
42,500	1	42,500	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Dec-2021	Demat#
123,541	42,501	166,041	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
216,782	166,042	382,823	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	13-Dec-2021	Demat#
2,496	382,824	385,319	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	03-Aug-2021	02-Aug-2022	Demat#
201,658	385,320	586,977	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
1,105,640	586,978	1,692,617	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2024	Demat
807,500	1,692,618	2,500,117	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Dec-2021	Demat#
2,714,483	2,500,118	5,214,600	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
102,938	5,214,601	5,317,538	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	03-Aug-2021	02-Aug-2022	Demat#
2,930,572	5,317,539	8,248,110	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
3,961,737	8,248,111	12,209,847	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Dec-2021	Demat#
11,602,870	12,209,848	23,812,717	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2024	Demat
2,877,954	23,812,718	26,690,671	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Dec-2021	Demat#
693,916	26,690,672	27,384,587	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO		Demat
35,248	27,384,588	27,419,835	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	03-Aug-2021	02-Aug-2022	Demat#
59,303	27,419,836	27,479,138	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
80,169	27,479,139	27,559,307	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO		Demat
5,423,799	27,559,308	32,983,106	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
4,846,706	32,983,107	37,829,812	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO		Demat
3,845,555	37,829,813	41,675,367	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
1,432,257	41,675,368	43,107,624	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO		Demat
50	43,107,625	43,107,674	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
200	43,107,675	43,107,874	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO		Demat
1,238,742	43,107,875	44,346,616	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
1,615,419	44,346,617	45,962,035	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO		Demat
2,432,626	45,962,036	48,394,661	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - AIF		Demat###
646,177	48,394,662	49,040,838	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO		Demat
703,171	49,040,839	49,744,009	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - AIF		Demat###
1,622,954	49,744,010	51,366,963	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
348,624	51,366,964	51,715,587	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable- IPO		Demat
299,173	51,715,588	52,014,760	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
413,728	52,014,761	52,428,488	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - AIF		Demat###
180,511	52,428,489	52,608,999	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP		Demat###
9,371,199	52,609,000	61,980,198	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	16-Nov-2021	15-Nov-2022	Demat
183,682	61,980,199	62,163,880	Fully Paid-up and Under Lock-in	05-Aug-2021	04-Aug-2022	Demat#####
1,378,661	62,163,881	63,542,541	Fully Paid-up and Not Under Lock-in	Lock-in Not Applicable - ESOP		Demat###
63,542,541						

For Sapphire Foods India Limited




Sachin Tukaram Dudam
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer
Membership No.: A31812

Date: 16.11.2021

Notes:

##i) 79,06,473 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 15th December, 2021;

##ii) 1,40,682 Equity Shares held by CX Partners Fund I Limited, an Alternative Investment Funds (AIF) are under lock-in from for one year from the date of Purchase (the date of Purchase is 03.08.2021) (Refer Anneuxre II and Page No.110 of the Prospectus of the Company)

##iii) 15,59,172 Equity Shares allotted under various ESOP Schemes of the Company will not be under Lock-in. (Refer Anneuxre B and Page No. 110 of the Prospectus of the Company)

####iv) 26,33,161 Equity Shares held by Edelweiss Alternate Investment Opportunities Trust – Edelweiss Crossover Opportunities Fund and 9,16,364 Equity Shares held by Edelweiss Alternate Investment Opportunities Trust – Edelweiss Crossover Opportunities Fund – Series II will not be under lock-in; being Alternative Investment Funds (AIF) and holding these equity shares more than One year (Refer Anneuxre A and Page No.110 of the Prospectus of the Company)

#####v) 1,83,682 Equity Shares held by Edelweiss Alternate Investment Opportunities Trust – Edelweiss Crossover Opportunities Fund – Series II, an Alternative Investment Funds (AIF) are under lock-in from for one year from the date of Purchase (the date of Purchase is 05.08.2021) (Refer Anneuxre II and Page No.110 of the Prospectus of the Company)

vi) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.108-111 of the Prospectus of the Company.